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Tool Type: 

Handle Type:   

Measurement Type: 

Additional Information:

Additional Information: 

Straight Type

T-Handle

Metric

T-Handle Standard Length

Plastic Handle

Item No.

018-2

018-2.5

018-3

018-4

018-5

018-6

018-8

018-10

L1

85

85

85

100

100

125

200

200

L3

110

150

167

180

203

233

264

284

L2

71

110

126

130

153

173

184

204

H

2

 2.5

 3

 4
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 6

 8

10

g

282

335

373

598

749

1,280

2,753

3,479

W×H×D

140×105×55

187×90×70

200×91×70

220×106×76

245×106×76

284×130×85

305×205×90

336×212×90

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Inner


