



Item No.	H	L1	L2	L3	Inner	W×H×D	g
018-2	2	85	71	110	10	140×105×55	282
018-2.5	2.5	85	110	150	10	187×90×70	335
018-3	3	85	126	167	10	200×91×70	373
018-4	4	100	130	180	10	220×106×76	598
018-5	5	100	153	203	10	245×106×76	749
018-6	6	125	173	233	10	284×130×85	1,280
018-8	8	200	184	264	10	305×205×90	2,753
018-10	10	200	204	284	10	336×212×90	3,479

Tool Type: Straight Type

Handle Type: T-Handle

Measurement Type: Metric

Additional Information: T-Handle Standard Length

Additional Information: Plastic Handle